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The menu of New Chinese Kitchen from Woodridge includes 249 dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the
card cost about $11.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What User likes about New Chinese
Kitchen:
| finally found the best Chinese food in the area. | ordered the mapo tofu, it was listed in the vegetable section,
but it had beef and Chinese Kitchen made me a new one without beef. The map of tofu had perfect spice.
They're egg rolls are great as well. read more. What User doesn't like about New Chinese Kitchen:
definitiw not impressed. | only ordered two things and my order was still wrong. there were no aromas and eating
just tasted. Waiting time was double what it showed online. there are much better places near. read more.
Traditional meals are prepared in the kitchen of New Chinese Kitchen in Woodridge with typical Asian spices
fine, and you may look forward to the scrumptious traditional seafood cuisine. Customers particularly appreciate
the versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine, Furthermore, the visitors love the successful combination of different menus
with new and partially experimental ingredients - a good example of successful Asian Fusion.
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New Chinese fitchen Yenu

Soups

WOR MEIN

Etras

EXTRA BEEF
Side dishes
STEAMED RICE
Main Course
MONGOLIAN BEEF

Poultry

89. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN

FISH FILLET IN GARLIC SAUCE
Sichuan dishes
ORANGE CHICKEN

Noodle

CANTONESE FRIED NOODLE

Side Order

ALMOND COOKIES

Party Time

BEEF W. BROCCOLI

%o Mein

HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN

$3.6

$4.0

$3.9

$56.0

$14.9

$53.0

$50.0

$3.9

$1.5

$9.7

$50.0

Chefs Special

96. DRAGON PHOENIX $15.3
Chefs Specials

SPICY SALT PEPPER SHRIMP $56.0
On The Side With The Rice
PORK IN OYSTER SAUCE $9.7
Chicken & duck

32. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN $12.7

Meats

FRIED PORK CHOP WITH ONIONS $50.0

Begf ind Steak

BEEF ALMOND DING $9.7

Miscellaneous

LUNCH/DINNER CHANGE FRIED
RICE

Pork Entrees

31. SWEET SOUR PORK $8.8

Beef - Entrees

BEEF IN BLACK BEAN GARLIC

$1.0

SAUCE 39.7
Vegetarian Dinner
CRISPY NOODLES $3.6
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Chow Mein & Noodle

SINGAPORE CHOW MAI $50.0

Jumbo Shrimp

103. KUNG PAO SHRIMP $14.9
(]

Chef's Suggestions

97. DRAGON PHOENIX $15.3

163. CHICKEN $8.8

Canionese Style Noodles
Soup

27. SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP $4.5
Dishes

BEEF IN CURRY SAUCE $9.7
PORK IN CURRY SAUCE $9.7
B.B.Q PORK ALMOND DING $9.7
33. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $9.1
34. SWEET SOUR FISH FILLET $14.7

Chop Suey| Chow Mein and
WOR UEIN

161. HOUSE SPECIAL $9.1
165. VEGETABLE $8.8

fippelizers
13. CHICKEN WINGS (4)

SATAY PORK
SATAY BEEF

Party Tray
SPAGHETTI LO MEIN

SPICY SALT PEPPER SMELT

JALAPENO DELIGHT OVER
NOODLES

Side Orders

EXTRA PACKAGE SAUCE (10)
EXTRA SHRIMP

EXTRA CHICKEN

EXTRA PORK

Vegetable dishes

184. GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS
TOMATOES IN GARLIC SAUCE

183. VEGETABLE SUBGUM
185. PEAPODS W. BABY CORNS

186. VEGETARIAN PEKING
DELIGHT

Mandarin Dishes
105. KUNG PAO DELIGHT

104. KUNG PAO SHRIMP
SCALLOPS

109. HUNAN DELIGHT
113. SZECHUAN DELIGHT

Vegetable- funch

L104. VEG. SPAGHETTI LO MEIN

$9.1
$9.7
$9.7

$50.0
$53.0

$56.0

$1.0
$4.0
$3.0
$3.0

$8.2

$8.2
$8.8

$13.2

$9.7
$17.4

$9.7
$9.7

$9.1
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L101. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY $9.1 BEEF W.GREEN PEPPER $9.7
L102. VEGETABLE KOW $9.1 BEEF W.PEAPODS WATER $9.7

CHESTNUTS :
L103. VEGETABLE SUBGUM $9.1

B.B.Q PORK W.BROCCOLI $9.7
K Combination- Tunch
134. SHRIMP KOW $9.7

L196. FRIED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN oo 4
131. CHEF DELIGHT $9.7 CRAB RANGOON :
132. BEEF KOW $9.7 L191. TERIYAKI BEEF FRIED $9.1
135. B.B.Q PORK KOW $9.7 SEIRIME
136. FISH FILET KOW $14.9 L192. B.B.Q. RIBS FRIED CRAB $9.1

STICK

L193. TERIYAKI BEEF FRIED CRAB o |
W STICK '
111. SZECHUAN BEEF $14.9 L195. FRIED SHRIMP CRAB $9.1

RANGOON :
84. MONGOLIAN BEEF $15.3

L194. B.B.Q. PORK FRIED SHRIMP  $9.1
102. KUNG PAO BEEF $9.7
107. HUNAN BEEF $9.7 Port funct
BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE $9.7

L112. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG $9.1
162. BEEF $9.1

L113. SWEET SOUR PORK $9.1
soup L114. KUNG PAO PORK $9.1

L111. PORK CHOP SUEY $9.1
25. YETCA MEIN SOUP $4.5

L115. SZECHUAN PORK $9.1
21. EGG DROP SOUP $4.5

L116. BBQ PORK BROCCOLI $9.1
24. VEGETABLES SOUP $4.5

L117. PORK SPAGHETTILO MEIN  $9.1
26. CHICKEN RICE SOUP $4.5
28. HOT SOUR SOUP $4.5 Kitch & jal- funch
23. CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP $4.5

L181. CHEF DELIGHT $9.1
Canionese Dishes L183. HUNAN DELIGHT $9.1

L184. SZECHUAN DELIGHT $9.1
PORK IN BLACK BEAN GARLIC $9.7
SAUCE ' L185. YU SHAN CHICKEN $9.1
PORK W.GREEN PEPPER $9.7 L187. MONGOLIAN BEEF $9.1
PORK W.PEAPODS WATER $9.7 L182. CHEF DELIGHT $9.1
CHESTNUTS '

L189. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN $9.1
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Tried rice

47. JUMBO SHRIMP FRIED RICE
48. JALAPENO FRIED RICE
COMBINATION FRIED RICE

41. B.B.Q. PORK FR

43. BEEF FR

45. VEGETABLE FR

48. JALAPENO FR

45. MUSHROOM FR

47. JUMBO SHRIMP FR

£qq Foo Young

4. SHRIMP(EFY)
46. COMBINATION(EFY)
47. JUMBO SHRIMP(EFY)
41. B.B.Q. PORK(EFY)
42. CHICKEN(EFY)
43. BEEF(EFY)
45. VEGETABLE(EFY)
45. MUSHROOM(EFY)
48. JALAPENO(EFY)

Chicken- Tunch

L122. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG
L124. KUNG PAO CHICKEN

L131. HUNAN CHICKEN

L125. SZECHUAN CHICKEN

L126. CHICKEN GARLIC SAUCE
L127. CHICKEN BROCCOLI

L128. CHICKEN KOW

L129. CHICKEN SPAGHETTI LO
MEIN

L130. CHICKEN CASHEW

$13.2
$13.2
$39.0
$7.8
$8.2
$7.8
$8.8
$7.8
$8.8

$8.2
$8.2
$8.8
$7.8
$7.8
$8.2
$7.8
$7.8
$8.8

$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1

$9.1

$9.1

L121. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY

Beef- lunch

L141. BEEF CHOP SUEY

L152 BEEF PEPPER

L144. SZECHUAN BEEF

L145. CURRY BEEF

L146. HUNAN BEEF

L147. BEEF GARLIC SAUCE
L151.BEEF SPAGHETTI LO MEIN
L142. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG
L143. KUNG PAO BEEF

L149. BEEF KOW

Popular Ttems

02. EGG ROLLS (3)

L188. ORANGE
CHICKEN

46. COMBINATION FR

L123. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN
44. SHRIMP FR

42. CHICKEN FR

L148. BEEF BROCCOLI

L186. GENERAL CHICKEN

L162. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG
22. WONTON SOUP

fippetizer

11. POT STICKERS
08. B.B.Q.PORK

10. TERIYAKI BEEF (6)

03. CHICKEN STICK (5)

07. CRAB RANGOON (8)

$9.1

$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1

$7.8
$5.6

$9.1

$8.2
$9.1
$8.2
$7.8
$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$4.5

$9.1
$9.1
$9.1
$8.8
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01. VEGETABLES SPRING ROLLS 176. HOUSE SPECIAL(CANTONESE) $9.7

@ $5.6

174A.B.B.Q PORK(SPAGHETTLI) $9.7
04. FRIED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN
) $7.8 176A.HOUSE $9.7

SPECIAL(SPAGHETTLI) '
09. B.B.Q. RIB (6) $9.1

172. BEEF(CANTONESE) $9.7
11. POT STICKERS (8) $9.1

174. B.B.Q PORK(CANTONESE) $9.7
12. COMBINATION TRAY $14.2

175. VEGETABLE(CANTONESE) $9.7
05. CANTONESE FRIED SHRIMP (10) $8.4
06. FRIED CRAB STICK (6) $7.4 WM
EXTRA VEGETABLE $3.0

59. CASHEW SHRIMP $15.2
Shri ,L A 56. SHRIMP IN LOBSTER SAUCE  $15.2

52. SHRIMP W. BROCCOLI $9.8
L161. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY $9.1

51. SHRIMP W. PEAPODS WATER ¢ ¢
L163. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP $9.1 CHESTNUTS '
L165. SZECHUAN SHRIMP $9.1 54. HONG SUE SHRIMP $9.8
L166. CURRY SHRIMP $9.1 55. SHRIMP EGG $9.8
L167. SHRIMP GARLIC SAUCE $9.1 57. SHRIMP IN GARLIC SAUCE $9.8
L168. SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE $9.1 58. CURRY SHRIMP $9.8
L169. SHRIMP BROCCOLI $9.1 60. SCALLOP LOBSTER SAUCE  $19.9
L171. S HRIMP SPAGHETTI LO MEIN $9.1 61. SCALLOP SHRIMP IN LOBSTER

SAUCE $19.9
L173. HUNAN SHRIMP $9.1

108. HUNAN SHRIMP $9.7
L164. KUNG PAO SHRIMP $9.1

112. SZECHUAN SHRIMP $9.7
L170. SHRIMP KOW $9.1

164. SHRIMP $9.1
L172. SHRIMP ALMOND DING $9.1

Cantonese Style 1o Mein or
Spaghetti ig Mein.

73. SESAME CHICKEN $14.9
110. SZECHUAN

171. CHICKEN(CANTONESE) $9.7 NN CHICKEN $14.2
171A.CHICKEN(SPAGHETTLI) $9.7 101. KUNG PAO
CHICKEN $9.5

172A.BEEF(SPAGHETTLI) $9.7

106. HUNAN CHICKEN .
173A.SHRIMP(SPAGHETTLI $9.7 06 HUNAN CHIC $9.9

152. TERIYAKI CHICKEN 10.2
175A.VEGETABLE(SPAGHETTLI)  $9.7 ¥

141. MOO GOO GAI PAN $9.5

173. SHRIMP(CANTONESE) $9.7
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142. CHICKEN W. PEAPODS WATER
CHESTNUTS

144. CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN $9.5
GARLIC SAUCE )

146. CHICKEN IN OYSTER SAUCE $9.5 W1te"w

94. XINGRONG CHICKEN
95. WALNUT SHRIMP

$9.5

147. CHICKEN W. TOMATO $9.5 75. JALAPENO DELIGHT $15.3
148. HONG SUE CHICKEN $9.5 80. SALT PEPPER PORK CHOP $14.9
150. SATAY CHICKEN $9.5 83. SPICY SALT PEPPER SHRIMP  $15.3
151. CASHEW CHICKEN $9.5 91. PAD THAI NOODLE $14.7
76. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN $14.9 88. BEEF CHOW FUN W. SOY $14.9
SAUCE
. . rae 153. ORANGE CHICKEN $14.9
from Our fitchen Specialties
181. VEGETABLE KOW $11.9
78. RED CHILI SHRIMP $15.3
95. XINGRONG CHICKEN $14.9
79. SPICY SALT PEPPER CHICKEN $15.3
122. BEEF W. GREEN PEPPER $14.2
80. SPICY SALT PEPPER PORK
CHOP $14.9 62. SEAFOOD DELIGHT $19.9
90. FISH FILLET IN GARLIC SAUCE $14.9 96. WALNUT SHRIMP $15.3
4. YU SHAN CHICKEN $14.9 53. SHRIMP ALMOND DING $15.2
81. SPICY SALT PEPPER EISH . 176. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN $13.6
: 14.9
FILLET 187. HONG SUE TOFU $13.0
ﬁlzéﬁp'CY SALT PEPPER SMELT 149 72. FOUR HAPPINESS $14.9
124. BEEF W. BOCCOLI $14.9
85. TWO TRIPLE DELIGHT $15.3
133. CHICKEN KOW $14.7
86. FRIED PORK CHOP W. ONION  $14.9
145. CURRY CHICKEN $14.2
87. SINGAPORE CHOW MEI $14.9
173. SHRIMP LO MEIN $14.7
92. THAI CHICKEN $14.9 (SPAGHETTI) :
93. THAI SHRIMP $15.3 188. MAPO TOFU W. BEEF $13.0

93. THAI BEEF $15.3
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New Chinese fitchen

1999 75th St Ste F, 60517, Opening Hours:

Woodridge, US, United States Tuesday 11:30-21:00
Wednesday 11:30-21:00
Thursday 11:30-21:00
Friday 11:30-21:30
Saturday 11:30-21:30
Sunday 11:30-21:00
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