





https://menulist.menu 1999 75th St Ste F, 60517, Woodridge, US, United States (+1)6309104100 - https://newchinesekitchen.com/







The **menu of New Chinese Kitchen** from Woodridge includes <u>249</u> dishes. On average, dishes or drinks on the card cost about \$11.9. The categories can be viewed on the menu below. What <u>User</u> likes about New Chinese Kitchen:

I finally found the best Chinese food in the area. I ordered the mapo tofu, it was listed in the vegetable section, but it had beef and Chinese Kitchen made me a new one without beef. The map of tofu had perfect spice.

They're egg rolls are great as well. read more. What User doesn't like about New Chinese Kitchen: definitiw not impressed. I only ordered two things and my order was still wrong, there were no aromas and eating just tasted. Waiting time was double what it showed online, there are much better places near. read more. Traditional meals are prepared in the kitchen of New Chinese Kitchen in Woodridge with typical Asian spices fine, and you may look forward to the scrumptious traditional seafood cuisine. Customers particularly appreciate the versatile, tasty Chinese cuisine, Furthermore, the visitors love the successful combination of different menus with new and partially experimental ingredients - a good example of successful Asian Fusion.



Soups		Chefs Special	
WOR MEIN	\$3.6	96. DRAGON PHOENIX	\$15.3
Extras		Chef's Specials	
EXTRA BEEF	\$4.0	SPICY SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$56.0
Side dishes		On The Side With The Ric	æ
STEAMED RICE	\$3.9	PORK IN OYSTER SAUCE	\$9.7
Main Course		Chicken & duck	
MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$56.0	32. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$12.7
Poultry		Meats	
89. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$14.9	FRIED PORK CHOP WITH ONIONS	\$50.0
Fish		Beef And Steak	
FISH FILLET IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$53.0	BEEF ALMOND DING	\$9.7
Sichuan dishes		Miscellaneous	
ORANGE CHICKEN	\$50.0	LUNCH/DINNER CHANGE FRIED	\$1.0
Noodle		RICE	
CANTONESE FRIED NOODLE	\$3.9	Pork Entrees	
Side Onder		31. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$8.8
Side Order ALMOND COOKIES	\$1.5	Beef - Entrees	
ALMOND COCKIES	Ψ1.3	BEEF IN BLACK BEAN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.7
Party Time			
BEEF W. BROCCOLI	\$9.7	Vegetarian Dinner	
Lo Mein		CRISPY NOODLES	\$3.6
HOUSE SPECIAL LO MEIN	\$50.0		



			- Cutting
Chow Mein & Noodle		Appetizers	
SINGAPORE CHOW MAI	\$50.0	13. CHICKEN WINGS (4)	\$9.1
		SATAY PORK	\$9.7
Jumbo Shrimp		SATAY BEEF	\$9.7
103. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$14.9	0.6	
Of C . O . 19		Party Tray	
Chef's Suggestions		SPAGHETTI LO MEIN	\$50.0
97. DRAGON PHOENIX	\$15.3	SPICY SALT PEPPER SMELT	\$53.0
Casser		JALAPEÑO DELIGHT OVER NOODLES	\$56.0
163. CHICKEN	\$8.8	Side Orders	
Cantonese Style Noodle	4	EXTRA PACKAGE SAUCE (10)	\$1.0
•		EXTRA SHRIMP	\$4.0
Soup		EXTRA CHICKEN	\$3.0
27. SHRIMP NOODLES SOUP	\$4.5	EXTRA PORK	\$3.0
Traditional Chinese Beg	f	Nogotable dishes	
Dishes	•	Vegetable dishes	
BEEF IN CURRY SAUCE	\$9.7	184. GREEN PEPPERS, ONIONS TOMATOES IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$8.2
	+	183. VEGETABLE SUBGUM	\$8.2
Pork		185. PEAPODS W. BABY CORNS	\$8.8
PORK IN CURRY SAUCE	\$9.7	186. VEGETARIAN PEKING	\$13.2
B.B.Q PORK ALMOND DING	\$9.7	DELIGHT	+
0 100		Mandarin Dishes	
Sweet & Sour		105. KUNG PAO DELIGHT	\$9.7
33. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$9.1	104. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	·
34. SWEET SOUR FISH FILLET	\$14.7	SCALLOPS	\$17.4
Chan Caral Chara Alain	d	109. HUNAN DELIGHT	\$9.7
Chop Suey/ Chow Mein (WOR MEIN	ana	113. SZECHUAN DELIGHT	\$9.7
161. HOUSE SPECIAL	\$9.1	Vegetable- Lunch	
165. VEGETABLE	\$8.8	L104. VEG. SPAGHETTI LO MEIN	\$9.1
	ΨΟΙΟ		

TI
The last

L101. VEGETABLE CHOP SUEY	\$9.1	BEEF W.GREEN PEPPER	\$9.7
L102. VEGETABLE KOW	\$9.1	BEEF W.PEAPODS WATER	\$9.7
L103. VEGETABLE SUBGUM	\$9.1	CHESTNUTS	ФЭ. 7
		B.B.Q PORK W.BROCCOLI	\$9.7
Kow		Camalin 41 am - A al	
134. SHRIMP KOW	\$9.7	Combination- Lunch	
131. CHEF DELIGHT	\$9.7	L196. FRIED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN CRAB RANGOON	\$9.1
132. BEEF KOW	\$9.7	L191. TERIYAKI BEEF FRIED	CO 4
135. B.B.Q PORK KOW	\$9.7	SHRIMP	\$9.1
136. FISH FILET KOW	\$14.9	L192. B.B.Q. RIBS FRIED CRAB STICK	\$9.1
Beef		L193. TERIYAKI BEEF FRIED CRAB STICK	\$9.1
111. SZECHUAN BEEF	\$14.9	L195. FRIED SHRIMP CRAB	\$9.1
84. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$15.3	RANGOON	00.4
102. KUNG PAO BEEF	\$9.7	L194. B.B.Q. PORK FRIED SHRIMP	\$9.1
107. HUNAN BEEF	\$9.7	Pork- Lunch	
BEEF IN OYSTER SAUCE	\$9.7	•	00.4
162. BEEF	\$9.1	L112. PORK EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.1
_		L113. SWEET SOUR PORK	\$9.1
Soup		L114. KUNG PAO PORK	\$9.1
25. YETCA MEIN SOUP	\$4.5	L111. PORK CHOP SUEY	\$9.1
21. EGG DROP SOUP	\$4.5	L115. SZECHUAN PORK	\$9.1
24. VEGETABLES SOUP	\$4.5	L116. BBQ PORK BROCCOLI	\$9.1
26. CHICKEN RICE SOUP	\$4.5	L117. PORK SPAGHETTI LO MEIN	\$9.1
28. HOT SOUR SOUP	\$4.5	Kitchen Special Junch	
23. CHICKEN NOODLES SOUP	\$4.5	Kitchen Special– Lunch	
		L181. CHEF DELIGHT	\$9.1
Cantonese Dishes		L183. HUNAN DELIGHT	\$9.1
PORK IN BLACK BEAN GARLIC	\$9.7	L184. SZECHUAN DELIGHT	\$9.1
SAUCE	φ3. <i>1</i>	L185. YU SHAN CHICKEN	\$9.1
PORK W.GREEN PEPPER	\$9.7	L187. MONGOLIAN BEEF	\$9.1
PORK W.PEAPODS WATER CHESTNUTS	\$9.7	L182. CHEF DELIGHT	\$9.1
S.IESTINOTO		L189. BLACK PEPPER CHICKEN	\$9.1

ΞY	\$9.1

Fried rice		L121. CHICKEN CHOP SUEY	\$9.1
47. JUMBO SHRIMP FRIED RICE	\$13.2		
48. JALAPENO FRIED RICE	\$13.2	Beef- Lunch	
COMBINATION FRIED RICE	\$39.0	L141. BEEF CHOP SUEY	\$9.1
41. B.B.Q. PORK FR	\$7.8	L152 BEEF PEPPER	\$9.1
43. BEEF FR	\$8.2	L144. SZECHUAN BEEF	\$9.1
45. VEGETABLE FR	\$7.8	L145. CURRY BEEF	\$9.1
48. JALAPEÑO FR	\$8.8	L146. HUNAN BEEF	\$9.1
45. MUSHROOM FR	\$7.8	L147. BEEF GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.1
47. JUMBO SHRIMP FR	\$8.8	L151.BEEF SPAGHETTI LO MEIN	\$9.1
		L142. BEEF EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.1
Egg Foo Young		L143. KUNG PAO BEEF	\$9.1
44. SHRIMP(EFY)	\$8.2	L149. BEEF KOW	\$9.1
46. COMBINATION(EFY)	\$8.2	Oarsel on Hames	
47. JUMBO SHRIMP(EFY)	\$8.8	Popular Items	
41. B.B.Q. PORK(EFY)	\$7.8	07. CRAB RANGOON (8)	\$7.8
42. CHICKEN(EFY)	\$7.8	02. EGG ROLLS (3)	\$5.6
43. BEEF(EFY)	\$8.2	L188. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$9.1
45. VEGETABLE(EFY)	\$7.8	46. COMBINATION FR	\$8.2
45. MUSHROOM(EFY)	\$7.8	L123. SWEET SOUR CHICKEN	\$9.1
48. JALAPEÑO(EFY)	\$8.8	44. SHRIMP FR	\$8.2
		42. CHICKEN FR	\$7.8
Chicken- Lunch		L148. BEEF BROCCOLI	\$9.1
L122. CHICKEN EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.1	L186. GENERAL CHICKEN	\$9.1
L124. KUNG PAO CHICKEN	\$9.1	L162. SHRIMP EGG FOO YOUNG	\$9.1
L131. HUNAN CHICKEN	\$9.1	22. WONTON SOUP	\$4.5
L125. SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$9.1		
L126. CHICKEN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.1	Appetizer	
L127. CHICKEN BROCCOLI	\$9.1	11. POT STICKERS	\$9.1
L128. CHICKEN KOW	\$9.1	08. B.B.Q.PORK	\$9.1
L129. CHICKEN SPAGHETTI LO MEIN	\$9.1	10. TERIYAKI BEEF (6)	\$9.1
L130. CHICKEN CASHEW	\$9.1	03. CHICKEN STICK (5)	\$8.8

173. SHRIMP(CANTONESE)

01. VEGETABLES SPRING ROLLS	\$5.6	176. HOUS	SE SPECIAL(CANTONESE)	\$9.7
(4)	,	174A.B.B.C	Q PORK(SPAGHETTLI)	\$9.7
04. FRIED WHITE MEAT CHICKEN (4)	\$7.8	176A.HOU SPECIAL(S	SE SPAGHETTLI)	\$9.7
09. B.B.Q. RIB (6)	\$9.1	172. BEEF	(CANTONESE)	\$9.7
11. POT STICKERS (8)	\$9.1	174. B.B.Q	PORK(CANTONESE)	\$9.7
12. COMBINATION TRAY	\$14.2	175. VEGE	TABLE(CANTONESE)	\$9.7
05. CANTONESE FRIED SHRIMP (10)	\$8.4			
06. FRIED CRAB STICK (6)	\$7.4	Seafood	1	
EXTRA VEGETABLE	\$3.0	59. CASHE	EW SHRIMP	\$15.2
Shrimp Junch		56. SHRIM	P IN LOBSTER SAUCE	\$15.2
Shrimp- Lunch		52. SHRIM	P W. BROCCOLI	\$9.8
L161. SHRIMP CHOP SUEY	\$9.1		P W. PEAPODS WATER	\$9.8
L163. SWEET SOUR SHRIMP	\$9.1	CHESTNU		·
L165. SZECHUAN SHRIMP	\$9.1		SUE SHRIMP	\$9.8
L166. CURRY SHRIMP	\$9.1	55. SHRIM		\$9.8
L167. SHRIMP GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.1		P IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.8
L168. SHRIMP LOBSTER SAUCE	\$9.1	58. CURRY	'SHRIMP	\$9.8
L169. SHRIMP BROCCOLI	\$9.1	60. SCALL	OP LOBSTER SAUCE	\$19.9
L171. S HRIMP SPAGHETTI LO MEIN	\$9.1	61. SCALL SAUCE	OP SHRIMP IN LOBSTER	\$19.9
L173. HUNAN SHRIMP	\$9.1		N SHRIMP	\$9.7
L164. KUNG PAO SHRIMP	\$9.1		HUAN SHRIMP	\$9.7
L170. SHRIMP KOW	\$9.1	164. SHRIN		\$9.1
L172. SHRIMP ALMOND DING	\$9.1	104. SHKII	nr	Ψ9.1
Cantonese Style Lo Mein o	r	Chicker	l	
Spaghetti Lo Mein.			73. SESAME CHICKEN	\$14.9
171. CHICKEN(CANTONESE)	\$9.7		110. SZECHUAN CHICKEN	\$14.2
171A.CHICKEN(SPAGHETTLI)	\$9.7		101. KUNG PAO	\$9.5
172A.BEEF(SPAGHETTLI)	\$9.7		CHICKEN	
173A.SHRIMP(SPAGHETTLI	\$9.7		IN CHICKEN	\$9.5
175A.VEGETABLE(SPAGHETTLI)	\$9.7	152. TERIY	'AKI CHICKEN	\$10.2
		1/1 MOO	COO CALDAN	¢0 E

\$9.7

141. MOO GOO GAI PAN

\$9.5

13	TI
P	
1	
	1 1 P
	100

142. CHICKEN W. PEAPODS WATER CHESTNUTS	\$9.5	94. XINGRONG CHICKEN	\$14.9
144. CHICKEN IN BLACK BEAN		95. WALNUT SHRIMP	\$15.3
GARLIC SAUCE	\$9.5	C -1 111	
146. CHICKEN IN OYSTER SAUCE	\$9.5	Featured Items	
147. CHICKEN W. TOMATO	\$9.5	75. JALAPEÑO DELIGHT	\$15.3
148. HONG SUE CHICKEN	\$9.5	80. SALT PEPPER PORK CHOP	\$14.9
149. CHICKEN ALMOND DING	\$9.5	143. CHICKEN W. BROCCOLI	\$14.2
150. SATAY CHICKEN	\$9.5	83. SPICY SALT PEPPER SHRIMP	\$15.3
151. CASHEW CHICKEN	\$9.5	91. PAD THAI NOODLE	\$14.7
76. GENERAL TSO'S CHICKEN	\$14.9	88. BEEF CHOW FUN W. SOY SAUCE	\$14.9
From Our Kitchen Special	Itios	153. ORANGE CHICKEN	\$14.9
•		181. VEGETABLE KOW	\$11.9
78. RED CHILI SHRIMP	\$15.3	95. XINGRONG CHICKEN	\$14.9
79. SPICY SALT PEPPER CHICKEN	\$15.3	122. BEEF W. GREEN PEPPER	\$14.2
80. SPICY SALT PEPPER PORK CHOP	\$14.9	62. SEAFOOD DELIGHT	\$19.9
90. FISH FILLET IN GARLIC SAUCE	\$14.9	96. WALNUT SHRIMP	\$15.3
74. YU SHAN CHICKEN	\$14.9	53. SHRIMP ALMOND DING	\$15.2
77. RED CHILI CHICKEN	\$14.9	87. SINGAPORE CHOW MAI	\$14.9
81. SPICY SALT PEPPER FISH	\$14.9	176. HOUSE SPECIAL CHOW MEIN	\$13.6
FILLET	Ψ14.5	187. HONG SUE TOFU	\$13.0
82. SPICY SALT PEPPER SMELT FISH	\$14.9	72. FOUR HAPPINESS	\$14.9
85. TWO TRIPLE DELIGHT	\$15.3	124. BEEF W. BOCCOLI	\$14.9
86. FRIED PORK CHOP W. ONION	\$14.9	133. CHICKEN KOW	\$14.7
87. SINGAPORE CHOW MEI	\$14.9	145. CURRY CHICKEN	\$14.2
92. THAI CHICKEN	\$14.9	173. SHRIMP LO MEIN (SPAGHETTI)	\$14.7
93. THAI SHRIMP	\$15.3	188. MAPO TOFU W. BEEF	\$13.0
93. THAI BEEF	\$15.3		



New Chinese Kitchen

1999 75th St Ste F, 60517, Woodridge, US, United States **Opening Hours:**

Tuesday 11:30-21:00 Wednesday 11:30-21:00 Thursday 11:30-21:00 Friday 11:30-21:30 Saturday 11:30-21:00

